
Part#: CG2145LSTR Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse

Description: GDT 145V 20KA SURFACE MOUNT

RFQ

Part#: CG206 Manufacturers: FLIR

Description: THICKNESS TESTER/GAUGE

RFQ

Part#: CG204-REF Manufacturers: FLIR

Description: REPLACEMENT REFERENCE FILMS FOR

RFQ

Part#: CG203U025V4C Manufacturers: Cornell Dubilier Electronics

Description: CAP ALUM 20000UF 25V SCREW

RFQ

Part#: CG21000LSTR Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse

Description: GDT 1000V 10KA SURFACE MOUNT

RFQ

Part#: CG213U016U3C Manufacturers: Cornell Dubilier Electronics

Description: CAP ALUM 21000UF 16V SCREW

RFQ

Part#: CG21000 Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse

Description: GDT 1000V 10KA

RFQ

Part#: CG2145LSN Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse

Description: GDT 145V 20KA THROUGH HOLE

RFQ

Part#: CG2145LS Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse

Description: GDT 145V 20KA SURFACE MOUNT

RFQ

Part#: CG21000L Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse

Description: GDT 1000V 10KA THROUGH HOLE

RFQ

Part#: CG2145L Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse

Description: GDT 145V 20KA THROUGH HOLE

RFQ

Part#: CG2101-11921 Manufacturers: Option NV

Description: CLOUDGATE WIFI B/G/N EXPAN CARD

RFQ

Part#: CG202U075U3C Manufacturers: Cornell Dubilier Electronics

Description: CAP ALUM 2000UF 75V SCREW

RFQ

Part#: CG2145 Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse

Description: GDT 145V 20KA

RFQ

Part#: CG203U025X4C Manufacturers: Cornell Dubilier Electronics

Description: CAP ALUM 20000UF 25V SCREW

RFQ

Part#: CG212U035R3C Manufacturers: Cornell Dubilier Electronics

Description: CAP ALUM 2100UF 35V SCREW

RFQ

Part#: CG2145LSSNTR Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse

Description: GDT 145V 20KA SURFACE MOUNT

RFQ

Part#: CG204 Manufacturers: FLIR

Description: THICKNESS TESTER/GAUGE

RFQ

Part#: CG21000MSTR Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse

Description: GDT 1000V 10KA SURFACE MOUNT

RFQ

Part#: CG21000LTR Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse

Description: GDT 1000V 10KA THROUGH HOLE

RFQ

Hamlin / Littelfuse CG21000MS CG21000MS distributor CG21000MS supplier CG21000MS price

CG21000MS download datasheet CG21000MS datasheet CG21000MS stock buy CG21000MS

Hamlin / Littelfuse CG21000MS Littelfuse Inc. CG21000MS Littelfuse CG21000MS Teccor / Littelfuse CG21000MS

TE Connectivity Raychem Circuit Protection / Litte

CG21000MS

Wickmann / Littelfuse CG21000MS

CG21000MS

Part Number CG21000MS Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse

Description GDT 1000V 20KA SURFACE MOUNT Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 73253 pcs Data sheet CG/CG2 Series Datasheet

Category Circuit Protection Voltage - DC Spark Over (Nom) 1000V

Tolerance - Series CG2

Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 2-SMD Cylinder Square End

Other Names

420-1074-2 
420-1074-2-ND 
CG2-1000MS 
F2732TR

Number of Poles 2

Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 12 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Impulse Discharge Current (8/20µs) 10000A (10kA) Fail Short No

Detailed Description Gas Discharge Tube 1000V 10000A (10kA) 2 Pole Surface Mount

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Hamlin / Littelfuse series electronic components. We have 73253 pieces of Hamlin / Littelfuse CG21000MS in stock

available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

Related keywords for CG21000MS
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See Product Specifications for product details.

Buy CG21000MS with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

CG21000MS Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Hamlin / Littelfuse Hong Kong

GDT 1000V 20KA SURFACE MOUNT DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

CG/CG2 Series Datasheet  

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hamlin-Littelfuse/CG21000MS.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Hamlin-Littelfuse.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hamlin-Littelfuse/CG21000MS.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Hamlin-Littelfuse.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/3f/CG2230LS.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3546442.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Hamlin-Littelfuse.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/3f/CG2230LS.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Circuit-Protection.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hamlin-Littelfuse/CG2145LSTR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hamlin-Littelfuse/CG2145LSTR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Hamlin-Littelfuse.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1657887.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/FLIR/CG206.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/FLIR/CG206.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/FLIR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1311315.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/FLIR/CG204-REF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/FLIR/CG204-REF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/FLIR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2528362.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Cornell-Dubilier-Electronics/CG203U025V4C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Cornell-Dubilier-Electronics/CG203U025V4C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Cornell-Dubilier-Electronics.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/588812.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hamlin-Littelfuse/CG21000LSTR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hamlin-Littelfuse/CG21000LSTR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Hamlin-Littelfuse.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3664451.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Cornell-Dubilier-Electronics/CG213U016U3C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Cornell-Dubilier-Electronics/CG213U016U3C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Cornell-Dubilier-Electronics.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3454943.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hamlin-Littelfuse/CG21000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hamlin-Littelfuse/CG21000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Hamlin-Littelfuse.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3651386.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hamlin-Littelfuse/CG2145LSN.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hamlin-Littelfuse/CG2145LSN.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Hamlin-Littelfuse.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1200311.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hamlin-Littelfuse/CG2145LS.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hamlin-Littelfuse/CG2145LS.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Hamlin-Littelfuse.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3448903.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hamlin-Littelfuse/CG21000L.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hamlin-Littelfuse/CG21000L.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Hamlin-Littelfuse.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2980245.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hamlin-Littelfuse/CG2145L.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hamlin-Littelfuse/CG2145L.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Hamlin-Littelfuse.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1313325.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Option-NV/CG2101-11921.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Option-NV/CG2101-11921.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Option-NV.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6666362.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Cornell-Dubilier-Electronics/CG202U075U3C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Cornell-Dubilier-Electronics/CG202U075U3C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Cornell-Dubilier-Electronics.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2805235.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hamlin-Littelfuse/CG2145.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hamlin-Littelfuse/CG2145.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Hamlin-Littelfuse.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3006112.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Cornell-Dubilier-Electronics/CG203U025X4C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Cornell-Dubilier-Electronics/CG203U025X4C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Cornell-Dubilier-Electronics.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3751882.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Cornell-Dubilier-Electronics/CG212U035R3C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Cornell-Dubilier-Electronics/CG212U035R3C.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Cornell-Dubilier-Electronics.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5736707.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hamlin-Littelfuse/CG2145LSSNTR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hamlin-Littelfuse/CG2145LSSNTR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Hamlin-Littelfuse.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4978405.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/FLIR/CG204.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/FLIR/CG204.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/FLIR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4359578.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hamlin-Littelfuse/CG21000MSTR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hamlin-Littelfuse/CG21000MSTR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Hamlin-Littelfuse.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4082627.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hamlin-Littelfuse/CG21000LTR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Hamlin-Littelfuse/CG21000LTR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Hamlin-Littelfuse.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/88483.htm
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